
 

NORTH RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 

CALENDAR FOR 2023/2024 

 

 

Autumn Term 

 
School opens   Wednesday 6th September 2023 

School closes   Friday 20th October 2023 

School opens   Monday 30th October 2023 

School closes   Friday 15th December 2023 

 

 

Spring Term 

 
School opens   Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

School closes   Friday 16th February 2024 

School opens   Monday 26th February 2024 

School closes   Thursday 28th March 2024   

  

    

 

Summer Term 

 
School opens   Monday 15th April 2024 

School closes   Monday 6th May 2024 – May Bank Holiday 

School opens   Tuesday 7th May 2024 

School closes   Friday 24th May 2024 

School opens   Monday 3rd June 2024 

School closes   Friday 19th July 2024 

  

 

5 INSET DAYS   

Monday 4th September 2023/Tuesday 5th September 2023 

22nd July/23rd July/24th July 2024 = 18 hours (6X3) distributed as 

twilight sessions during the academic year      

      

 

 
 


